ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE, MAHUADANR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

Date Day Name of the Program Departments/Committees
JULY
01-07-2021 Thursday Class Day
02-07-2021 Friday Class Day
03-07-2021 Saturday Class Day
04-07-2021 Sunday
05-07-2021 Monday Class Day (Orientation Program)
06-07-2021 Tuesday Class Day
07-07-2021 Wednesday Class Day
08-07-2021 Thursday Class Day
09-07-2021 Friday Class Day
10-07-2021 Saturday Class Day (World Population Day ) Eco Club
11-07-2021 Sunday
12-07-2021 Monday Rathyatra (Holiday)
13-07-2021 Tuesday Class Day
14-07-2021 Wednesday Class Day
15-07-2021 Thursday Class Day
16-07-2021 Friday Class Day
17-07-2021 Saturday Class Day
18-07-2021 Sunday
19-07-2021 Monday Class Day
20-07-2021 Tuesday Class Day
21-07-2021 Wednesday Id-Ul-Joha (Holiday)
22-07-2021 Thursday Class Day
23-07-2021 Friday Class Day
24-07-2021 Saturday Guru Purnima (Holiday)
25-07-2021 Sunday
[ 26-07-2021 Monday Class Day ]
27-07-2021 Tuesday Class Day
28-07-2021 Wednesday Class Day
29-07-2021 Thursday Class Day
30-07-2021 Friday Class Day
31-07-2021 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
Loyola Day Cultural Committee
AUGUST
01-08-2021 Sunday

Principal
St. Xavier's College
Mahuadanr
District Latehar



02-08-2021 Monday Class Day (Commencement of
Bridge Course)
Premchand Jayanti Department of Hindi
03-08-2021 Tuesday Class Day
04-08-2021 Wednesday Class Day
05-08-2021 Thursday Class Day
06-08-2021 Friday Class Day
07-08-2021 Saturday Class Day
08-08-2021 Sunday
09-08-2021 Monday Class Day (World Indigenous Day ) Cultural Committee
10-08-2021 Tuesday Class Day
11-08-2021 Wednesday Class Day
12-08-2021 Thursday Class Day
13-08-2021 Friday Class Day (Environment Awareness | Department of Botany
Program)
14-08-2021 Saturday Class Day
15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day Cultural Committee
16-08-2021 Monday Last Monday of Sawan (Holiday)
17-08-2021 Tuesday Class Day
18-08-2021 Wednesday Class Day
19-08-2021 Thursday Muharram (Holiday)
20-08-2021 Friday Class Day
21-08-2021 Saturday Class Day
22-08-2021 Sunday
23-08-2021 Monday Class Day
24-08-2021 Tuesday Class Day
25-08-2021 Wednesday Class Day
26-08-2021 Thursday Class Day
27-08-2021 Friday Class Day
28-08-2021 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
29-08-2021 Sunday
30-08-2021 Monday Janmashtmi (Holiday)
31-08-2021 Tuesday Class Day
SEPTEMBER
01-09-2021 Wednesday Class Day
Dr. Camille Bulcke Jayanti Department of Hindi
02-09-2021 Thursday Class Day
03-09-2021 Friday Class Day
04-09-2021 Saturday Class Day (Teachers’ Day
Celebration)
05-09-2021 Sunday
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06-09-2021 Monday Class Day
07-09-2021 Tuesday Class Day
08-09-2021 Wednesday Class Day (International Literacy Arts Club
Day)
09-09-2021 Thursday Class Day
10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
11-09-2021 Saturday Class Day
12-09-2021 Sunday
13-09-2021 Monday Class Day
14-09-2021 Tuesday Class Day
Quiz Competition Literary Committee
15-09-2021 Wednesday Class Day
16-09-2021 Thursday Class Day
World Ozone Day Eco Club & Department of
Geography
17-09-2021 Friday Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday)
18-09-2021 Saturday Karma Puja (Holiday)
19-09-2021 Sunday
20-09-2021 Monday Class Day (Semester-1, 111, V Mid-
Semester Exam- 20" Sept. to
27"Sept.)
21-09-2021 Tuesday Class Day
International Day of Democracy AICUF
22-09-2021 Wednesday Class Day
23-09-2021 Thursday Class Day
24-09-2021 Friday Class Day
Participation in Prize distribution NSS
Ceremony
25-09-2021 Saturday Class Day
Karma Festival Celebration ‘Cultural Committee
Educational Tour Department of Hindi
26-09-2021 Sunday
27-09-2021 Monday Class Day
Freshers’ day Cultural Committee
28-09-2021 Tuesday Chahallum (Holiday)
29-09-2021 Wednesday Class Day
30-09-2021 Thursday Class Day (Unit Test)
Guest Lecture on "Guidelines for Competitive Exam
JPSC Preparation” Coaching Cell
OCTOBER
01-10-2021 Friday Class Day (Gandhi Jayanti Department of Political
) Celebration) Science
02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
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03-10-2021 Sunday

04-10-2021 Monday Class Day

05-10-2021 Tuesday Class Day

06-10-2021 Wednesday Class Day(Industrial Visit) Department of Commerce
Environmental Program — Tree Department of English
Plantation

07-10-2021 Thursday Durga Puja, Milad-un- nabiﬁm
October to 19" October) Holidays

08-10-2021 Friday Holiday

09-10-2021 Saturday Holiday

10-10-2021 Sunday

11-10-2021 Monday Holiday

12-10-2021 Tuesday Holiday

13-10-2021 Wednesday Holiday

14-10-2021 Thursday Holiday -

15-10-2021 Friday Holiday

16-10-2021 Saturday Holiday

17-10-2021 Sunday

18-10-2021 Monday Holiday

19-10-2021 Tuesday Holiday

20-10-2021 Wednesday Class Day

21-10-2021 Thursday Class Day

22-10-2021 Friday Class Day
Skill Development Program Science Club

23-10-2021 Saturday Class Day

24-10-2021 Sunday

25-10-2021 Monday Class Day

26-10-2021 Tuesday Class Day

27-10-2021 Wednesday Class Day

28-10-2021 Thursday Class Day

29-10-2021 Friday Class Day

30-10-2021 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)

31-10-2021 Sunday

NOVEMBER

01-11-2021 Monday Class Day
Personal Counselling Session Personal Counselling Cell
Soft Skill Program Department of Physics

02-11-2021 Tuesday Dhanteras, Deepawali, Dawat Puja,
Chhath Puja (Holidays)
Educational Tour Department of Botany
Field visit Department of
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Mathematics

03-11-2021 Wednesday Holiday

04-11-2021 Thursday Holiday

05-11-2021 Friday Holiday

06-11-2021 Saturday Holiday

07-11-2021 Sunday

08-11-2021 Monday Holiday

09-11-2021 Tuesday Holiday

10-11-2021 Wednesday Holiday

11-11-2021 Thursday Holiday

12-11-2021 Friday Class Day

13-11-2021 Saturday Class Day (Semester-I, 1T, V
University Model Exam- 13" Nov.
to 19" Nov.)

14-11-2021 Sunday

15-11-2021 Monday Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas/ Birsa
Jayanti (Holiday)

16-11-2021 Tuesday Class Day

17-11-2021 Wednesday Class Day (Birsa Munda Jayanti Cultural Committee
Celebration)
Management Day Department of Commerce

18-11-2021 Thursday Class Day

19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

20-11-2021 Saturday Class Day
Educational Tour Department of Kurukh

21-11-2021 Sunday

22-11-2021 Monday Class Day

23-11-2021 Tuesday Class Day

24-11-2021 Wednesday Class Day

25-11-2021 Thursday Class Day

26-11-2021 Friday Class Day (Constitution Day Department of Political
Celebration) Science & History

27-11-2021 Saturday Class Day

28-11-2021 Sunday

29-11-2021 Monday Class Day

30-11-2021 Tuesday Class Day (Unit Test)

DECEMBER

01-12-2021 Wednesday Class Day (World Aids Day) YRC & Department of

Botany

Anti-Ragging Awareness Programme | Anti-Ragging Cell
Cleanliness Drive NSS

02-12-2021 Thursday Class Day
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Youth Festival Cultural Committee
03-12-2021 Friday Class Day (College Day/Decennial Cultural Committee
Jubilee Celebration)
Inauguration of Integrated Coaching | Career Counselling and
Placement Cell
04-12-2021 Saturday Class Day
05-12-2021 Sunday
06-12-2021 Monday Class Day
07-12-2021 Tuesday Class Day
08-12-2021 Wednesday Class Day
09-12-2021 Thursday Class Day
10-12-2021 Friday Class Day (Human Rights Day) Arts Club & AICUF
11-12-2021 Saturday Class Day
12-12-2021 Sunday
13-12-2021 Monday Class Day
Self — Defense Program Anti-Sexual Harassment
Cell
14-12-2021 Tuesday Class Day
Energy Conservation Day Eco Ciub
15-12-2021 Wednesday Class Day
16-12-2021 Thursday Class Day
17-12-2021 Friday Class Day
18-12-2021 Saturday Class Day
19-12-2021 Sunday
20-12-2021 Monday Class Day
21-12-2021 Tuesday Class Day
Workshop on “Combating Sexual Anti-Sexual Harassment
Harassment at the Workplace cell
22-12-2021 Wednesday Class Day
Christmas Gathering Celebration Cultural Committee
cum Inter- religious community
Gathering
National Mathematics Day Department of
Mathematics
23-12-2021 Thursday Christmas and Winter Vacation
(Holidays)
24-12-2021 Friday Holiday
25-12-2021 Saturday Holiday
26-12-2021 Sunday
27-12-2021 Monday Holiday
28-12-2021 Tuesday Holiday
29-12-2021 Wednesday Holiday
30-12-2021 Thursday Holiday

Principal
Bt. Xavier's College
Mahuadanr
District Latahar



31-12-2021 Friday Holiday
JANUARY
01-01-2022 Saturday New Year Day (Holiday)
02-01-2022 Sunday
03-01-2022 Monday Class Day
04-01-2022 Tuesday Class Day
05-01-2022 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
06-01-2022 Thursday Class Day
07-01-2022 Friday Class Day
08-01-2022 Saturday Class Day
09-01-2022 Sunday
10-01-2022 Monday Class Day (Vishwa Hindi Divas Department of Hindi
11-01-2022 Tuesday Class Day
12-01-2022 Wednesday Class Day

National Youth Day Department of Economics
13-01-2022 Thursday Makar Sankranti,Pongal Tusu Parv/

Lohri (Holidays)
14-01-2022 Friday Holiday
15-01-2022 Saturday Holiday
16-01-2022 Sunday
17-01-2022 Monday Class Day
18-01-2022 Tuesday Class Day
19-01-2022 Wednesday Class Day
20-01-2022 Thursday Class Day
21-01-2022 Friday Class Day
22-01-2022 Saturday Class Day

Intellectual Property Rights in the Science Club

field of Creativity
23-01-2022 Sunday
24-01-2022 Monday Class Day

National Voters Day Department of Economics
25-01-2022 Tuesday Class Day Eco Club

National Tourism Day Department of Geography
26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day Cultural Committee
27-01-2022 Thursday Class Day
28-01-2022 briday Class Day
29-01-2022 Saturday Class Day

National Martyrs’ Day Department of History
30-01-2022 Sunday
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31-01-2022 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
Plantation Drive Department of Political
Science & History
FEBRUARY
01-02-2022 Tuesday Class Day
02-02-2022 Wednesday Class Day Cultural Commitiee
World Wetland Day Department of Geography
03-02-2022 Thursday Class Day
04-02-2022 Friday Class Day
W World Cancer Day YRC
05-02-2022 Saturday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)
06-02-2022 Sunday
07-02-2022 Monday Class Day
08-02-2022 Tuesday Class Day
09-02-2022 Wednesday Class Day
10-02-2022 Thursday Class Day
Awareness Program on Violence Gender Equity Cell
against Women
11-02-2022 Friday Class Day
Dr. Nirmal Minj Jayanti Department of Kurukh
12-02-2022 Saturday Class Day (Soft Skills Program) Department of English
13-02-2022 Sunday
14-02-2022 Monday Class Day
15-02-2022 Tuesday Hazrat Ali Birthday (Holiday)
16-02-2022 Wednesday Class Day (Ravidas Jayanti) Department of Hindi
17-02-2022 Thursday Class Day
18-02-2022 Friday Class Day
Faculty Development Program Department of Geography
19-02-2022 Saturday Class Day
20-02-2022 Sunday
21-02-2022 Monday Class Day
22022022 Tuesday Class Day
23-02-2022 Wednesday Class Day
24-02-2022 Thursday Class Day
Faculty Development Program Department of History &
Political Science
25-02-2022 Friday Class Day
Outreach Programme Anti-Sexual Harassment
Cell
26-02-2022 Saturday Class Day
27-02-2022 Sunday
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28-02-2022 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
Awareness on Voters Rights and Electoral Literacy club
Responsibilities
Bio-Manure Production Department of Physics
MARCH
01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri (Holiday)
02-03-2022 Wednesday Class Day
Student Development Program Department of Botany
03-03-2022 Thursday Class Day
Commerce Day Department of Commerce
04-03-2022 Friday Class Day
Awareness Program on Human Gender Equity Cell
Trafficking
05-03-2022 Saturday Class Day (Alumni Gathering) Alumni Committee
06-03-2022 Sunday o
07-03-2022 Monday Class Day
Extension Activity on Fight against NSS
Alcohol
08-03-2022 Tuesday Class Day
Women’s Day Celebration Anti-Sexual Harassment
Cell
09-03-2022 Wednesday Class Day
Gender Sensitization Awareness Department of Botany
Program
10-03-2022 Thursday Class Day (Road Safety Awareness) NSS & YRC
11-03-2022 Friday Class Day
Educational Tour in Gumla Department of Kurukh
12-03-2022 Saturday Class Day (Science, Arts & Craft Science Club
L - | Exhibition)
13-03-2022 Sunday
14-03-2022 Monday Class Day (Annual Sports Day)
15-03-2022 Tuesday Class Day
16-03-2022 Wednesday Holi, Shab-E-Barat (Holidays)
17-03-2022 - Thuisday Holiday
18-03-2022 Friday Holiday
19-03-2022 Saturday Holiday
20-03-2022 Sunday
21-03-2022 Monday Class Day (Semester-II, IV, VI
Mid-Semester Exam- 21* March to
28" March)
22-03-2022 Tuesday Class Day
23-03-2022 Wednesday Class Day
24-03-2022 Thursday Class Day
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25-03-2022 Friday Class Day
26-03-2022 Saturday Class Day
27-03-2022 Sunday
28-03-2022 Monday Class Day
29-03-2022 Tuesday Class Day
30-03-2022 Wednesday Class Day
31-03-2022 Thursday Class Day (Unit Test)
APRIL
01-04-2022 Friday Class Day (Survey on Women Department of Botany
' Education)
02-04-2022 Saturday Class Day (College Picnic)
03-04-2022 Sunday
04-04-2022 Monday Sarhul (Holiday)
05-04-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Field Study) Department of Botany
06-04-2022 Wednesday Class Day
07-04-2022 Thursday Class Day (Sarhul Celebration)
World Health Day YRC
08-04-2022 Friday Class Day
09-04-2022 Saturday Ram Navmi (Holiday)
10-04-2022 Sunday
11-04-2022 Monday Class Day
12-04-2022 Tuesday Class Day
13-04-2022 Wednesday Class Day (Ambedkar Jayanti
Celebration)
14-04-2022 Thursday Baishakhi, Mahabir Jayanti, Good
Friday Easter Monday (Holidays)
15-04-2022 Friday Holiday
16-04-2022 Saturday Holiday
17-04-2022 Sunday )
18-04-2022 Monday Holiday
19-04-2022 Tuesday Class Day
20-04-2022 Wednesday Class Day
21-04-2022 Thursday Class Day
Debate Competition Literary Committee
22-04-2022 Friday Class Day (World Earth Day) Department of Geography
Medical Camp Department of Botany
23-04-2022 Saturday Class Day
English Language Day / Birth Literary Committee
Anniversary of William Shakespeare ‘
24-04-2022 Sunday
25-04-2022 Monday Class Day
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26-04-2022 Tuesday Class Day
27-04-2022 Wednesday Class Day
28-04-2022 Thursday Class Day
29-04-2022 Friday Last Friday of Ramzan (Holiday)
30-04-2022 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
MAY
01-05-2022 Sunday
02-05-2022 Monday Class Day
03-05-2022 Tuesday 1d-1J1-Fitr (Holiday)
04-05-2022 Wednesday Class Day
05-05-2022 Thursday Class Day
06-05-2022 Friday Class Day
07-05-2022 Saturday Class Day
Awareness Program on Gender Gender Equity Cell
Equity by Geography and History
Dept
08-05-2022 Sunday
09-05-2022 Monday Class Day (World Red Cross Day) YRC
Rabindranath T'agore"s Birth Department of English
Anniversary
10-05-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Semester-II, TV, VI
University Model Exam- 10" May
to 14" May)
Gender Awareness Program Gender Equity Cell
11-05-2022 Wednesday Class Day (National Technology Department of Botany
D
12-05-2022 Thursday Cfaysl Day Literary Committee
Survey on Mental Health Personal Counselling Cell
13-05-2022 Friday Class Day
14-05-2022 Saturday Class Day
Internship Program Department of Hindi
15-05-2022 Sunday
16-05-2022 Monday Budh Purnima (Holiday)
17-05-2022 Tucsday Class Day
Corporate Accounting Quiz Commerce Club
Faculty and Student Development Department of English
Program by the Department
18-05-2022 Wednesday Class Day
19-05-2022 Thursday Class Day
20-05-2022 Friday Class Day
Debate Competition Literary Committee
21-05-2022 Saturday Class Day
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Environment Program on Cleanliness
and Plastic Ban

Department of Commerce

22-05-2022 Sunday
23-05-2022 Monday Class Day

Internship Department of Economics
24-05-2022 Tuesday Class Day

Skill Development Program Department of Botany
25-05-2022 Wednesday Class Day (Cleanliness Drive) NSS
26-05-2022 Thursday Class Day
27-05-2022 Friday Class Day
28-05-2022 Saturday Class Day

Massive Tree Plantation Drive NSS & Eco Club
29-05-2022 Sunday
30-05-2022 Monday Class Day (Unit Test
31-05-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Anti-Tobacco Day)
JUNE
01-06-2022 Wednesday Class Day
02-06-2022 Thursday Class Day (Seminar on Shifting to Department of Physics

Solar Cells)
03-06-2022 Friday Class Day
04-06-2022 Saturday Class Day

Farewell/Valedictory Ceremony Cultural Committee
05-06-2022 Sunday
06-06-2022 Monday Class Day (World Environment Day) | NSS & Eco Club
07-06-2022 Tuesday Class Day
08-06-2022 Wednesday Class Day
09-06-2022 Thursday Class Day
10-06-2022 Friday Class Day
11-06-2022 Saturday Class Day
12-06-2022 Sunday
13-06-2022 Monday Class Day
14-06-2022 Tuesday Class Day
15-06-2022 Wednesday Class Day
16-06-2022 Thursday Class Day
17-06-2022 Friday Class Day
18-06-2022 Saturday Class Day
19-06-2022 Sunday
20-06-2022 Monday Class Day
21-06-2022 Tuesday Class Day (International Yoga Day)
22-06-2022 Wednesday Class Day
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23-06-2022 Thursday Class Day

24-06-2022 Friday Class Day

25-06-2022 Saturday Class Day

26-06-2022 Sunday

27-06-2022 Monday Class Day

28-06-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Faculty Exchange Department of Economics
Program)

29-06-2022 Wednesday Class Day

30-06-2022 Thursday Hul Diwas (Holiday)

N.B.:- If needed, changes will be made in this program.

Fr. (Dr.) MK Jose, SJ
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